
VEREINSBLITZMEISTERSCHAFT 2018/19

Rangliste: Stand nach der 11. Runde 

Nr. Teilnehmer TWZ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Punkte SoBerg

1. Ditter,Jürgen 2131 ** 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 10.5 52.75

2. Siopidis,Alexande 1744 0 ** ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9.0 38.75

3. König,Dirk 2022 0 ½ ** ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 8.0 32.75

4. Hof,Hasso 1742 0 ½ ½ ** 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 7.5 29.25

5. Morlock,Peter 1922 0 0 0 1 ** 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7.0 27.50

6. Durica,Andrej 1915 0 0 1 ½ 0 ** 0 1 1 1 1 1 6.5 23.75

7. Schnabel,Andreas 1946 ½ 0 0 0 0 1 ** 0 1 1 1 1 5.5 19.75

8. del Conte,Florian 1640 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 ** 0 1 0 1 4.0 16.50

9. Hauser,Thomas 1479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 ** 0 1 1 3.0 6.00

10. Wittmann,Reiner 1708 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 ** 1 1 3.0 5.00

11. Hildenstein,Bernt 1663 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 ** 0 1.0 4.00

12. Jilg,Reinhard 1393 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 ** 1.0 1.00

OSTERBLITZTURNIER

Rangliste: Stand nach der 13. Runde 

Nr. Teilnehmer TWZ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Punkte SoBerg

1. Ditter,Jürgen 2131 ** 1 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 10.5 55.75

2. Siopidis,Alexande 1744 0 ** ½ 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10.0 49.25

3. König,Dirk 2022 0 ½ ** 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 9.0 43.25

4. Pfrommer,Martin 2021 1 0 0 ** 1 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 8.5 42.25

5. Hof,Hasso 1742 0 ½ ½ 0 ** 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 7.5 31.75

6. Morlock,Peter 1922 0 0 0 0 1 ** 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7.0 29.00

7. Schnabel,Andreas 1946 ½ 0 0 1 0 0 ** 1 0 1 1 1 1 6.5 28.75

8. Durica,Andrej 1915 0 0 1 0 ½ 0 0 ** 1 1 1 1 1 6.5 25.25

9. del Conte,Florian 1640 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 ** 1 0 0 1 4.0 18.00

10. Wittmann,Reiner 1708 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 0 0 0 ** 1 1 1 3.5 9.25

11. Hauser,Thomas 1479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 ** 1 1 3.0 6.00

12. Hildenstein,Bernt 1663 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 ** 0 1.0 4.00



13. Jilg,Reinhard 1393 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 ** 1.0 1.00


